

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 338/2014 In C.A. No. 10221/2014

GHANSHYAM SARDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASHIKANT JHA, DIRECTOR M/S JK JUTE MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.Respondent(s)
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 24-25/2015 In C.A. No. 10224-10225/2014
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 375/2014 In C.A. No. 10223/2014
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 307/2015 In C.A. No. 10221/2014

Date : 14/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
For Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit S. Chadha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atanu Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.10.17
13:36:36 IST
Reason:

Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

1

Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karamveer Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 28th October, 2015 at 2.00 p.m.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

ITEM NO.302 (Part-heard) ² COURT NO.3 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 338/2014 In C.A. No. 10221/2014

GHANSHYAM SARDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASHIKANT JHA, DIRECTOR M/S JK JUTE MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.Respondent(s)
(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 24-25/2015 In C.A. No. 10224-10225/2014
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 375/2014 In C.A. No. 10223/2014
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 307/2015 In C.A. No. 10221/2014

Date : 14/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
For Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit S. Chadha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atanu Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karamveer Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 28th October, 2011 at 2.00 p.m.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar